Race Date
March 07, 2015

Overall

Name
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Results By the Big White Trailer

James Johnson
Kate Amatuzzo
Kristin Gordon
Christopher Hawes
Jamie Blum

Bob Hanes

Maria Seman
Patty Esposito
Diane Hanes

T C Hewitt
Lorraine Benedict
Becki Williams
Mickalene Cross
Susan Rapp

Cori Smith

Tina Wagner
Shannon Fralic
Bob Fralic
Natalie Breedlove
Michelle Langer
Jeremiah Maring
Michael Abt

Ken Cross

Judy Stow

Casey Przybyciel
Sharon Doverspike
Leatrice Brosius
Trudy Sveda

Ed Sveda

Patty Piano
Jenna Seevers
Grace Victory
Abigail Penrod
Patti Myers
Lucinda Rodgers
Chuck Myers

Overall Finish List

Slush Run 5k

City

North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Mckean PA
Union City PA
Wattsburg PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Kennedy NY
North East PA
Sandy Lake PA
Forestville NY
Sugar Grove PA
Ripley NY
Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Conneaut OH
Rock Creek OH
Lake City PA
Ripley NY
Erie PA
Forestville NY
North East PA
Ripley NY
Waterford PA
Oil City PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA
North East PA
North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

179
178
84
87
74
85
98
80
86
177
73
176
78
95
99
175
83
82
75
88
90
72
7
100
94
79
76
173
172
93
180
181
182
92
97
91

50
29
27
42
43
61
45
51
41
53
59
41
39
54
41
43
45
45
30
38
33
63
69
63
24
55
62
49
49
55
11

64
65
65

M

1Top
1Top
120-29
140-49
240-49
160-99
140-49
150-59
240-49
150-59
250-59
340-49
130-39
350-59
440-49
540-49
640-49
340-49
230-39
330-39
130-39
260-99
360-99
160-99
120-29
450-59
260-99
740-49
440-49
550-59
11-19
10-0
20-0
360-99
460-99
460-99

Time
21:56.4
23:42.1
24:22.1
24:52.7
24:54.8
25:31.4
26:02.5
27:23.3
27:40.1
28:33.1
30:52.5
31:00.1
31:51.6
32:49.3
33:36.1
33:57.7
34:20.6
34:21.2
36:17.6
36:37.8
36:52.9
37:40.8
38:27.9
44:25.3
46:23.8
46:27.2
46:27.8
50:15.4
50:17.9
51:39.7
1:00:13.9
1:00:14.4
1:00:15.4
1:07:41.7
1:07:43.2
1:07:44.9

Pace Time Back
7:05/M
7:39/M
7:52/M 0:40.0
8:01/M 2:56.3
8:02/M 2:58.4
8:14/M 3:34.9
8:24/M 2:20.4
8:50/M 3:41.2
8:55/M 3:58.0
9:13/M 6:36.7
9:57/M 7:10.4
10:00/M 7:18.0
10:16/M 8:09.5
10:35/M 9:07.2
10:50/M 9:54.0
10:57/M 10:15.6
11:05/M 10:38.5
11:05/M 12:24.7
11:42/M 12:35.5
11:49/M 12:55.7
11:54/M 14:56.5
12:09/M 15:44.4
12:24/M 16:31.5
14:20/M 20:43.2
14:58/M 24:27.4
14:59/M 22:45.1
14:59/M 22:45.7
16:13/M 26:33.3
16:13/M 28:21.5
16:40/M 27:57.6
19:25/M  36:31.8
19:26/M 36:32.3
19:26/M  36:33.3
21:50/M 43:59.6
21:51/M 44:01.1
21:51/M 45:48.4

03/07/2015 11:13:48



